Full Moon (astrological)

True Moon's Node
Part of Fortune
Part of Spirit
Vertex

Equatorial Asc.
Sidereal Time
G.M.T.

Delta t (ET-UT)
Lahiri Ayan.
Moon's Phase

15738
8228
8228

17223
4156

22:11:59
23:48:45
0:01:24
24°11'42"
Full Moon

Decl.

12N 57
14 S 32
5N26
TN46
3512
17N 39
7S 07
18N 00
1S38
22837
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Full Moon Apr 24 2024
April 24, 2024

7:48:45 AM

Standard Time
Dumaguete, Philippines
ON18 123 E 18

Time Zone: 8 hours East

Tropical Placidus
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The Astrology Studio

7103 S Redwood Rd Unit 356
West Jordan, Utah 84084
Phone: 970-412-1729



